05.01.63. Oberstauffen

number of gates: 57/55

course setters: O. Picchiotino ITA/S. Behr FRG

started: 50
finished: 37
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. Marianne Jahn

. Erika Netzer

. Sieglinde Breuer

. Edith Zimmermann

. Patrizia Duroy de Blicqui
. Buergl Faerbinger

. Traudl Eder
. Christl Staffner

DQ Annemarie Leduc

9.
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24,

Constanze Roehrs

Giustina Demetz
Traudl Hecher
Edith Kainz
Inge Both

Madeleine Bochatay
Nancy Holland
Hildegard Koch

Ulli Messerschmit
Heidi Obrecht

Fernande Bochatay

Lidia Barbieri-Sacconaghi
Silvia Zimmermann

Jane Gissing

Ruth Adolf

Divina Galica
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AUT

AUT

AUT

BEL
FRG
AUT
AUT
FRA

FRG

ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT

FRA
CND
FRG
FRG
SUl

SUl
ITA
SUl
GBR
SUl
GBR

44.02

44.77

47.32

46.78

46.53
47.66
51.03
48.05
44.88

49.04

50.12
4492
48.13
50.23

50.49
49.88
50.50
51.04
50.55

50.96
52.07
51.86
51.17
51.90
52.57

Slalom, women

50.04

52.37

51.32

53.06

54.09
53.67
50.44
53.69
57.20

53.94

54.01
59.20
56.08
54.20

55.75
56.81
56.30
55.85
56.91

57.55
56.60
57.11
57.85
57.40
56.90

94.03 (10)
97.14 ( 4)
98.64
99.84

100.63
101.36
101.47
101.74
102.00

102.98

104.13
104.17
104.21
104.43

106.24
106.69
106.80
106.89
107.46

108.51
108.67
108.97
109.02
109.30
109.47



25. Kathinka Frisk
26. Anna Asheshov

27. Linda Crutchfield
28. Baerbel Hornsteiner

29. Christa Hintermaier
30. Tania Heald

31. Tradl Walz

32. Wendy Farrington

33. Ottavia Ramella
34. Rita Ruland

35. Theres Obrecht
36. Shellagh Pike
37. Anne Lattham

DNS:
Heidi Biebl

DNF(1):
Christine Goitschel
Barbara Henneberger
Annie Famose

DNF(2):
Marielle Goitschel
Annemarie Leduc
Heidi Mittermeier

SWE
GBR

CND
FRG

FRG
GBR
FRG
GBR

ITA
FRG

SUl
CND
NZE

FRG

FRA,
FRG ( 5),
FRA ( 12,

FRA ( 8)
FRA (12)
FRG (72,

50.67 58.81
52.45 57.64

53.22 57.71
53.01 58.47

55.01 57.35
54.29 58.25
51.15 61.43
54.33 60.19

56.75 60.34
52.44 65.50

48.53 71.74
56.24 64.62
58.08 65.45

(1% run: 1 -43,47),
(1%t run: 4 — 44,88),

109.48
110.09

110.93
111.48

112.36
112.54
112.58
114.52

117.09
117.94

120.27
120.86
123.53



Oswald Picchiotino ITA 1% run 57 Sepp Behr FRG 2" run 55

1. Mariel. Goitschel FRA 43.47 ( 8) 1. Marianne Jahn ~ AUT 50.04
2. Marianne Jahn ~ AUT 44.02 (10) 2. Traudl Eder AUT 50.44

3. Erika Netzer AUT 4477 ( 4) 3. Sieglinde Breuer AUT 51.32
4. Annemarie LeducFRA 44.88 (12)
5. Traudl Hecher  AUT 44.92

4. Erika Netzer AUT 5237

6. Patricia Duroy BEL 46.53 5. Ed. Zimmermann AUT 53.06
7. Ed.Zimmermann AUT 46.78

6. Buergl Faerbinger FRG  53.67

8. Sieglinde Breuer AUT 47.32 7. Christel Staffner AUT 53.69
9. Buergl Faerbinger FRG  47.66 8. Constanze Roehrs FRG 53.94
9. Giustina Demetz ITA 54.01

10. Christel Staffner AUT 48.05 10. Patricia Duroy = BEL 54.09
11. Edda Kainz AUT 48.13 11. Inge Both AUT 54.20

12. Theres Obrecht SUI  48.53
12. Madleine BochatayFRA 55.75

13. Constanze Roehrs FRG 49.05 13. Uli Messerschmidt FRG 55.85
14. Edda Kainz AUT 56.08
14. Nancy Holland CND 49.88 15. Hildegard Koch FRG 56.30

*

Neue Deutsche Wochenschau Nr. 676/1963

has 1:12 minutes (from 4:05 minutes onwards) showing runs of Henneberger, Mareille
Goitschel, Netzer and Jahn, as well as falls of A-M. Leduc, H. Mittermaier and Famose
at

https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/32776/690610



https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/32776/690610

